
10” POS Android Tablet

10” HD Display
Using Capacitive Touch 
Technology with a 10.1” 
IPS Panel, ideal for use as 
an interactive screen in 
any public environment.

Mains Powered
The Tablet is powered 
completely via Mains DC 
Power. 

Audio Out
Connect headphones or 
other output devices via 
the 3.5mm jack.

Secure Casing
Secure your inputs behind 
the supplied security 
cover.

Ethernet Port
Onboard Ethernet Port for 
wired internet access.

Screen Stand
For everyday use, prop 
your Tablet up via the 
screw in stand (note: not 
compatible with secure 
cover)
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Product Code: POSA10 - VB/TB/FS 
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Front Facing Camera
The 10” Tablet has a 
built-in 1.3 Mega Pixel 
Front Facing Camera

Storage
The Touchscreen has 
12GB of internal memory. 
Also supporting up to 
32GB with an SD Card 
(not supplied).
Alternatively, you can use 
USB’s with the 2 x USB 
2.0 connectors.

Onboard WiFi
Connect to the internet 
via the onboard WiFi.

Options

Stand
Utilise your tablet as a 
kiosk with a base plate 
that’s able to bolt to the 
ground.

Tilt Mount
Mount the tablet to a wall 
or table at an angle. 



Weight 0.7Kg

Dimensions 260 x 23 x 178 mm

Processor RK3288 2Ghz

Internal Storage 12GB

Memory RAM 2GB

Operating System Android 7.1 (Nougat)

Touchscreen 10-Point Capacitive Touch

Display 10.1” IPS Panel, Display Area: 
215x135mm, Aspect Ratio: 16:10, 
Resolution: 1280 x 800

Network WiFi 802.11b/g/n, RJ45: Ethernet, 
Bluetooth 4.0, Supports External USB 
3G/4G Dongle

External Connections 2 x USB2.0, 1 x Mini USB

SD Card Supports up to 32GB

Operating Temperature 0°C to 35°C

Speakers 2x2w Stereo Speakers

Included

1 x 10” POS Android Tablet, 1 x Remote Control, 1 x Screen Stand, 
1 x 12v 1A DC Jack

Technical Information 

178.54

Related Products

136.50

218.50

10.42 130.27

260.54
R6.27

25.50

10
.0

0

75

75

Email: sales@blackboxav.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1639 874100

22” Multi-Touch Screen 32” Multi-Touch Screen All-in-One Touchscreen/PC 22”Modern 22” Free-Standing Kiosk


